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title first last company addr1 addr2 phone E-Mail
Mrs. | Terryjane | Chiaravalloti | Ellwood National Forge Co. One Front Street Irvine PA 16329 563-8752 tchiar@elwd.com
Mrs. | Marie Whipple Great Lakes Institute of Tech. Erie, PA mariew@glit.edu
Mr. Byron West Warren Railcar Service 5 Greene Road Warren PA 16365 723-2500 wrsx@uweatpa.net
Ms. Barbara | Walczak OVR Office/Warren 2 Market Street Warren PA 16365 723-2790
CareerLink
Mrs. | Joan Stitzinger Warren/Forest Hi-Ed Council 185 Hospital Drive Warren PA 16365 723-3222 jstitzinger@hi-ed.org
Ms. Connie Burrows Warren Careerlink 2 Market Street Warren PA 16365 723-2350
Mr. Jasen Diley The Rouse Estate 701 Rouse Avenue Youngsville PA 16371 | 563-6403 Jasen_diley@rouseestate.org
Mr. Bob Dilks University of Pift-Bradford 300 Campus Drive Bradford PA 16701 Dilks+@pitt.edu
Mrs. | Terrie Ericson JCC Admissions/Warren- 185 Hospital Drive North Warren PA 723-3222 terrieericson@mail.sunyjcc.edu
Forest Hi-Ed Council 16365
Mr. Andy Kleinert Torpedo Wire 7065 Route 27 Pittsfield, PA 16340 563-2200
Mrs. | Cindy Morrison Rep. Kathy Rapp 404 Market Street Warren, PA 16365 723-5203 cmorriso@pahouseegop.com
Rep. | Kathy Rapp State Representative 404 Market Street Warren, PA 16365 723-5203
Mrs. | Colieen Stock Sylvania Lexington Avenue Warren PA 16365
Mrs. | Kris Whitaker Rouse Estates 701 Rouse Avenue Youngsville, PA 16371 | 563-6403 kris_whitaker@rouseestate.org
Ms. Deborah | Bosko PO Box 87, Fox Hill Russell, PA 16345 757-5757 jflockett@earthlink.net
Road
Mr. Jeff Lockett PO Box 87, Fox Hill Russell, PA 16345 757-5757 jflockett@earthlink.net
Road
Dr. Robert Terrill Superintendent, WCSD 185 Hospital Drive Warren, PA 16365 723-6900 Robert.terrill@wcsdpa.org
Mrs. | Amanda | Hetrick Director, WCSD 185 Hospital Drive Warren, PA 16365 723-6900 Amanda.hetrick@wcsdpa.org
Mr. John Eggleston Warren County Fourth Avenue Warren, PA 16365 jeggleston@warren-county.net
Commissioners
Mrs. | Heidi Powley WCCBI 308 Market Street Warren, PA 16365 723-3050 hpowley@wccbi.org
Mrs. | Connie Burrows Warren CareerLink 2 Market Street Warren, PA 16365 723-2350
Mr. John Lasher School to Work Coordinator 185 Hospital Drive Warren, PA 16365 723-3222 John.lasher@wcsdpa.org
Warren-Forest Higher Ed
Council High Ed Council
Mr. James Evers Principal, WAHS 345 East Fifth Avenue Warren, PA 16365 723-3370 James.evers@wecsdpa.org
Mrs. | DiAnn Savko Human Resources 618 Fourth Avenue Warren, PA 16365 723-7600 dsavko@whirleydrinkworks.com
Whirley Drinkworks Inc.
Mr. Ron Cole Ellwood Forge 1 Front Street Irvine, PA 16329 - rcole@elwd.com
Mr. Jerry West PA.net 216 Penna Avenue Warren, PA 16365 726-9462
West
Mr. Larry Kopko Warren County Courthouse 407 Fourth Avenue Warren, PA 16365 723-7553
Mr. Brandon | Deppen City of Warren Police Dept. 318 West Third Avenue | Warren, PA 16365 723-2700
Ms. Heidi Carlson Human Resources 2625 Market Street Warren, PA 16365 313-9003
Lowe's Home Improvement
Mr. John Sechriest Habitat for Humanity Wright Road Warren, PA 16365 723-1967
Mrs. | Theresa | Partridge Site Administrator 2 Market Street Warren, PA 16365 723-2350

Warren Careerlink
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v | Mr. Howard Brush hbrush@state.pa.us
o~ |LMr. Michael Hackett University of Pitt-Bradford 300 Campus Drive Bradford PA 16701 Meh79@pitt.edu
| Mr. Dan Blair Human Resources 220 Hickory Street Warren, PA 18365 726-6363 drblair@blair.com
Blair Corp. )
» | Mr. Clifford Betts .Betts Industries Warren, PA 16365 723-1450
v Mrs. | Connie Fisher Warren CareerLink 2 Market Street Warren, PA 16365 723-2350 cfisher@vidc.org
v'| Mrs. | Coralee | Wenzel Kinzua Pathways Warren, PA 16365 akinzuapathways@yahoo.com
| Mrs. | Donna Smith Warren-Forest High Ed 185 Hospital Drive Warren, PA 16365 723-3222
Council
~ | M. Joseph Colosimo Northwest Savings Bank 237 Second Avenue Warren, PA 16365 728-7062 jcolosimo@nwbcorp.com
GENERAL ADVISORY LIST

WARREN COUNTY CAREER CENTER




